
Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Time

9:15

10:30

11:45

1:00

2:15

3:30

4:45

6:00

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

11:45

1:00

2:15

3:30

    *    

**

***

****

LOCATION: 969 CARIBBEAN DR, SUNNYVALE

Other Notes

RAIN #: 650-363-1140, OPTION 8

TOURNAMENT DIRECTORS: BOB SEBRING 408-859-3867 & FRANK VEGA 408-420-2800

JU Entertainment JU Aftershock

Run Equalizers

GRP #1 GIVES 3 RUNS TO GRP #2 AND IS HOME TEAM IN THOSE GAMES

JU Entertainment Nor-Cal Warriors

Twelve Gauge JU Aftershock

Twelve Gauge Layer Cake Wine

Twelve Gauge Nor-Cal Warriors

Layer Cake Wine Excessive Speed

Nor-Cal Warriors Excessive Speed

SUNDAY FIELD: #1

Team Runs Runs Team

JU Aftershock Layer Cake Wine

JU Aftershock Nor-Cal Warriors

Excessive Speed JU Aftershock

Nor-Cal Warriors Layer Cake Wine

Excessive Speed JU Entertainment

Layer Cake Wine JU Entertainment

Twelve Gauge JU Entertainment

Twelve Gauge Excessive Speed

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

SATURDAY FIELD: #1

Team Runs Runs Team

JU Entertainment 2 50

Twelve Gauge 2 50

JU Aftershock 1 50

Excessive Speed 2 50

Nor-Cal Warriors 1 50

Layer Cake Wine 1 50

GOLD DIVISION (REVISED 6/29)

Team Name Group Age Won Lost Place

NCSSA 6 team bracket

N.C.S.S.A.

FIRECRACKER CLASSIC

JULY 2 & 3, 2016 @ TWIN CREEKS SPORTS COMPLEX,SUNNYVALE


