NCSSA 6 team bracket N.C.S.S.A. FIRECRACKER CLASSIC

@

GOLD DIVISION (REVISED 6/29)

JULY 2 & 3, 2016

Dates of play:

Twelve Gauge

JU Entertainment

5

Tm# **Team Name** Place Group Age Won Lost 1 Layer Cake Wine 1 50 2 Nor-Cal Warriors 1 50 **Excessive Speed** 2 50 3 JU Aftershock 50 4 1 2

TWIN CREEKS SPORTS COMPLEX, SUNNYVALE

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

50

50

SATURDAY FIELD: #1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
9:15	Twelve Gauge			JU Entertainment
10:30	Twelve Gauge			Excessive Speed
11:45	Excessive Speed			JU Entertainment
1:00	Layer Cake Wine			JU Entertainment
2:15	Excessive Speed			JU Aftershock
3:30	Nor-Cal Warriors			Layer Cake Wine
4:45	JU Aftershock			Layer Cake Wine
6:00	JU Aftershock			Nor-Cal Warriors

#1 SUNDAY FIELD:

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Layer Cake Wine			Excessive Speed
9:15	Nor-Cal Warriors			Excessive Speed
10:30	Twelve Gauge			Layer Cake Wine
11:45	Twelve Gauge			Nor-Cal Warriors
1:00	JU Entertainment			Nor-Cal Warriors
2:15	Twelve Gauge			JU Aftershock
3:30	JU Entertainment			JU Aftershock

Run Equalizers

*	GRP #1 GIVES 3 RUNS TO GRP #2 AND IS HOME TEAM IN THOSE GAMES
**	

Other Notes

RAIN #: 650-363-1140, OPTION 8

TOURNAMENT DIRECTORS: BOB SEBRING 408-859-3867 & FRANK VEGA 408-420-2800

LOCATION: 969 CARIBBEAN DR, SUNNYVALE